2019 Orientation Ride Schedule
15 Miles Rides (Dates and times subject to change)
	04/06/2019 (Sat.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/07/2019 (Sun.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/10/2019 (Wed.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	04/13/2019 (Sat.)
	Hilton High School 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/14/2019 (Sun.)
	Egypt Park Perinton 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/17/2019 (Wed.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	04/20/2019 (Sat.)
	Egypt Park Perinton 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	
	Hilton High School 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/22/2019 (Mon.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	04/24/2019 (Wed.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	04/27/2019 (Sat.)
	Egypt Park Perinton 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	04/28/2019 (Sun.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	05/01/2019 (Wed.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	05/04/2019 (Sat.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	05/05/2019 (Sun.)
	Egypt Park Perinton 
	9:00pm - 10:30pm  

	05/06/2019 (Mon.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	05/09/2019 (Thu.)
	Hilton High School 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	05/11/2019 (Sat.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	9:00am - 10:30am  

	05/12/2019 (Sun.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	05/14/2019 (Tue.)
	Webster Park Corner of Holt and Lake Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  

	05/15/2019 (Wed.)
	Total Sports Experience Elmgrove Rd 
	6:00pm - 7:30pm  



[bookmark: _GoBack]Please arrive 15 minutes prior to departure time to check in with a Shepherd and prepare to leave with the group.  The purpose of the Orientation Rides is practice riding 2x2 in close proximity, learn how to call out road hazards and become better acquainted with paced, group riding.  Extra endurance training should be done on your own time.
